
200 E. Main Street
Durham, NC 27701

(919) 560-0025
Durham County

Legislation Details

File #:  Version: 124-0300 Name:

Status:Type: Action Item Consent Agenda

File created: In control:5/20/2024 Board of County Commissioners

On agenda: Final action:6/10/2024

Title: Approval to Amend a Contract with EPlus Technology, Inc. in the Amount of $13,583.52 (for a new
total of $52,445.20) for Contracted IT Consulting Support for the County’s Virtual Private Network
(VPN), Using Current CIP Project Funds.

Sponsors:

Indexes:

Code sections:

Attachments: 1. EPlus Technology -Additional consulting hours-06-30-24 thru 06-30-25 - $13583.52 - Final, 2. AAF
Supplement - Eplus - F5

Action ByDate Action ResultVer.

Durham County Printed on 6/30/2024Page 1 of 1

powered by Legistar™

http://www.legistar.com/

